2/13/2026 VSC Legislative Meeting Minutes Approved 2/20/2026

Members Present: Tyler Kotter, Tracey Tabet, Chief Sol Oberg, Danica Baird, Doug Fawson, Chyleen Richey, Liz Klc, Erin Jemison, Jennifer
Campbell, Dominique Kiahtipes, Kaye Lynn Wootton,

Staff Present: Marlesse D. Jones, Katie Fox

Guest: Meagan Riddle, Heidi Nestel, fleming, Vickie Bushman, Reg Garff, Benjamin Beutler, Bud Powell, Kristy Pike, Max Pierce, Amanda
Martin, Tonya Myrup, Vickie Bushman, Lukas Smith, Deborah Wood, Matt Gwyther,

2/6/2026 Minutes Sol Oberg Motioned to approve Tyler Kotter Seconded the motion. All in favor, no opposition, no abstains
Consent List Week 5 Liz Klc motioned to adopt as written Sol Oberg seconded the motion. Roll call vote all in favor, no opposition or abstains

Votes on Page 2:



o

98

]

I
2/13/2026
Minutes
Consent List
SB001951
SB013451
580226
SB0255
SB290
HB10551
HBO22152
HBO026152
HBO27452
HB30351
HB32552
HBO354
HBO366
HBO421
HBO526
HBO539
580205
SB023351
SB0239
5B0256
SB0257
HBO045951

SUpPUrL

Support

Support

Support

Support

Hold

Beyond Scope
Support

Support

Support

Hold

Support in Concept
Support

Support

Support

Support

Support

Support in Concept
Support

Hold

Beyond Scope
Beyond Scope
Hold

Hold

Support in Concept

4 4|4 4 4 (44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 44 49 49/49|4 49 49/|4]/4

MooMMOM MMM M MM MM oM M M M M M

w

P

R

MooMMOMOM MMM MM MM oM M M M M M M

w

P

R

MooMMOMOM MMM MM MM oM M M M M M M

w

P

R

MooMMOMOM MMM MM MM oM M M M M M M

w

P

R

MooMMOMOM MMM MM MM oM M M M M M M

w

up

R

MooMMOMOM MMM MM MM oM M M M M M M

=]

FF

R

MooMMOMOM MMM MM MM oM M M M M M M

w

up

R

MooMOMOM MMM M M M M

w

up

R

HooMooM M M M M oM M M M

MooMMOMOM MMM MM MM oM M M M M M M

w

up

R

20 00 00 D0 = 00 OO WO W D D D WD

[ =R — I — I — T — I — I — B — I — i — R — B — R — I — I — i — T — B — [ — I — I — I — I — |

[—RE—RE— R —RE— RN — R — N — R — R — R — e — N — RN — R — R — R — R — RN — R — R — R — R — R —]

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



